 PDC
No. 148, Chang-An Road, Sec 1,Lu-Tsu Shiang, Taoyuan, Taiwan, ROC.
Tel.：886-3-3224471       Fax：886-3-3212216
信昌電子陶瓷股份有限公司
Prosperity Dielectrics Co., Ltd.
Messrs.
Date:
APPROVAL  SHEET

realize high voltage performance. This special design can distribute voltage gradients throughout the entire
capacitor, so as to prevent short circuit failure. It is a safety design for LCD back-lighting inverter application.
4.HOW TO ORDER
FV 31 X 102 K 202 E C G
PDC
Family
Size
Inch (mm)
31:
1206 (3216)
32:
1210 (3225)
42:
1808 (4520)
43:
1812 (4532)
46:
1825 (4563)
52:
2211 (5728)
55:
2220 (5750)
56:
2225 (5763)
Dielectric
N:
C0G(NPO)
X: X7R
Capacitance
Two significant
digits followed
by no. of
zeros. And R is
in place of
decimal point.
eg.:
R47=0.47pF
0R5=0.5pF
1R0=1.0pF
100=10x100
   =10pF
Tolerance
B=±0.1pF
C=±0.25pF
D=±0.5pF
F=±1%
G=±2%
J=±5%
K=±10%
M=±20%
Z=-20/+80%
Rated voltage
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And
R is in place of
decimal point.
102 = 1000 VDC
152 = 1000 VDC
202= 2000 VDC
302= 3000 VDC
402= 4000 VDC
602= 6000 VDC
Packaging
E: Tape and Reel,
Embossed Tape
P: Tape and Reel,
Paper Tape
No Code:  Bulk
Thickness
A: 0.60±0.10mm
B: 0.80 +0.15/-0.10mm
C: 1.25±0.20mm